
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BROOKCHASE ESTATES
LLC; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199611120003
74871

11/12/1996
02:10:45

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 49 199603150000
84911

Lot#:50
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:1996-
08491

199611120003
74921

11/12/1996
02:18:18

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 49 199603150000
84911

Lot#:49
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:1996-
08491

199611120003
74881

11/12/1996
02:10:47

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 49 199603150000
84911

Lot#:54
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:1996-
08491

199611120003
74931

11/12/1996
02:18:19

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

21 49 199603150000
84911

Lot#:51
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:1996-
08491


