Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	11/12/1996 02:10:45	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			21	49		Lot#:50 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1996- 08491
199611120003 74921	11/12/1996 02:18:18	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			21	49		Lot#:49 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1996- 08491
199611120003 74881	11/12/1996 02:10:47	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			21	49	84911	Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1996- 08491
199611120003 74931	11/12/1996 02:18:19	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			21	49	199603150000 84911	Lot#:51 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1996- 08491